MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: US57060D1081

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
234.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.04% (0.10)

US57060D1081
MKTX

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

8,051 EUR
S&P 500

215.00 USD (100)
255.00 USD (100)
233.90 USD
235.96 USD
232.20 USD
233.90 USD
234.181166 USD
355,937
83,361,705.76
11,356

WKN: 57060D108

600.00
500.00
400.00

ﬂww

200.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US57060D1081&ID_NOTATION=10757263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US57060D1081&ID_NOTATION=10757263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8427c31816b20aa0c259858fdcf399790d3f566da768ecef41653288f99522d4&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b745dfebf37c17af7&time=1724095451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be576186919bb5a839eb34714c4a59b3ff46f63a3c3aef8938c0933b1cf53292&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f69b1e53d538352de&time=1724095451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3af7385990527a5440ec7b34afed7ca3d795ca2ec7c643739c330c4754f296c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14f434093f831347e&time=1724095451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a43f74f593354cf3ae3303c018eb1f3774e85a11b72219b2e129092ee96769c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32545b2ac0673f9db&time=1724095451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e86690b16e5853208eb4cee377e2302b77285a684b16788791ec626892f93a87&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=412da44c3c9ca8544&time=1724095451&tool=RSC

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
234.00 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.04% (0.10)

ISIN US57060D1081
Symbol MKTX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,051 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 215.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 255.00 USD (100)
Open 233.90 USD
High 235.96 USD
Low 232.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 233.90 USD
VWAP 234.181166 USD
Volume (pcs) 355,937
Trading volume 83,361,705.76
Number of trades 11,356
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.83% -4.62% -50.22%
Perf (abs.) +14.96 -11.33 -236.05
Beta 0.54 1.07 0.91
Volatility 32.01 38.35 37.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/08/  22:26 212.40 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/  18:44 209.60 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 234.00 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/  08:00 212.30 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:02 212.10 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

83.36

0.00

0.00

236.97 USD (350,277)
224.12 USD (369,047)
211.58 USD (407,408)
227.21 USD (420,153)

291.70 USD (2024/01/02)

192.42 USD (2024/06/25)

297.97 USD (2023/12/29)

192.42 USD (2024/06/25)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10757263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=128611554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260940658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10756060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10755986

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  19:31 212.90 EUR 0.00 6
16

Berlin 2024/08/  20:08 213.60 EUR 0.00 13
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366652722

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

X Market Axess

Contact Details
MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

55 Hudson Yards, 15th floor - 10001 New
York

Telefon: +1-212-813-6000
Fax: +1-212-813-6390
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard McVey

Carlos
Hernandez

Emily Portney
Jane Chwick

Kourtney
Gibson

Nancy Ann
Altobello

Richard
Ketchum

Stephen
Casper

Steve Begleiter
William Cruger

Chris
Concannon

Christophe
Roupie

Julie Sheffet

Kevin M.
McPherson

Mary Sedarat

Nash Panchal

Oliver Huggins
Raj Paranandi
Richard J.

Schiffman

Richard M.
McVey

Scott Pintoff

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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